
City of Lawrence Travel Expense
Travel for December 2016

FinanceDepartment

Kidney Bryan Casey Toomay Washington, DC GFOA Debt Committee

12/7/2016

12/11/2016

$496.00

$172.50

$303.92

$0.00 $972.42

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Fire MedicalDepartment

Barnes Earl Shaun Coffey Emmitsburg, MD NFA 21st Cent. Training Officer

11/26/2016

12/5/2016

$0.00

$164.50

$472.20

$0.00 $636.70

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total


