

City of Lawrence Travel Expense

Travel for December 2016

Department Finance

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Kidney	Bryan	Casey Toomay	Washington, DC	GFOA Debt Committee
Leave Date	12/7/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$496.00	
Return Date	12/11/2016	Total Meals	\$172.50	
		Transportation	\$303.92	Total
		Registrations	\$0.00	\$972.42

Department Fire Medical

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Barnes	Earl	Shaun Coffey	Emmitsburg, MD	NFA 21st Cent. Training Officer
Leave Date	11/26/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	
Return Date	12/5/2016	Total Meals	\$164.50	
		Transportation	\$472.20	Total
		Registrations	\$0.00	\$636.70